

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 659-678/2022

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIG KANCHEEPURAM COOPERATIVE TOWN BANK LTD & ANR. Respondent(s)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.42791/2022-STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 06-09-2022 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Biju P Raman, AOR
Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR
M/S. Khaitan & Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19.09.2022.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(BEENA JOLLY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)